Hyperfilter Die-cast Aluminium
Compressed Air Filters
Grades Q / P / S D Coalescing & Dry Particulate Filters
Grade C Adsorption Filter
(1/4”~ 3”)
Flow Rates
Filtration
Grade

Filter coding example
Grade Part Number
Q HFN018QWD
P HFN018PWD
S HFN018SWD
D HFN018DWD
C HFN018CWD
Model
Pipe Size
BSP
L/S m³/min m³/hr cfm
Replacement
Element
No.
HFN005                   WD 1/4” 8.8 0.5 31.8 18 005-ELZ 1
HFN010                   WD 3/8” 16.7 1.0 60 35 010-ELZ 1
HFN018                   WD 1/2” 30.0 1.8 108 63 022-ELZ 1
HFN022                   WD 3/4” 36.7 2.2 132 77 022-ELZ 1
HFN030                   WD 3/4” 50.0 3.0 180 106 030-ELZ 1
HFN045                   WD 1” 75.0 4.5 270 159 045-ELZ 1
HFN062                   WD 1 1/4” 103.3 6.2 372 219 072-ELZ 1
HFN072                   WD 1 1/2” 120.0 7.2 432 254 072-ELZ 1
HFN122                   WD 1 1/2” 203.3 12.2 732 430 135-ELZ 1
HFN135                   WD 2” 225.0 13.5 810 477 135-ELZ 1
HFN175                   WD 2” 291.7 17.5 1050 618 175-ELZ 1
HFN205                   WD 2” 341.7 20.5 1230 724 205-ELZ 1
HFN300                   WD 2 1/2” 500.0 30.0 1800 1059 300-ELZ 1
HFN370                   WD 3” 611.1 37.0 2220 1295.0 370-ELZ 1
Grade
Grade
Grade
Grade